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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 19 Men, 200m Medley Open
17.7.2016 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:01.57 MANKOČ, Peter Berlin (GER) 30.7.2002
Rek. SLO mladinci 2:05.40 MANKOČ, Peter Dunaj (AUT) 26.4.1996
Rek. SLO kadeti 2:09.04 FERŠ ERŽEN, Anže Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 13.12.2015
Rek. SLO dečki 2:14.99 SAGMEISTER, Rok Maribor 16.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 2:26.29 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.2004

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. OSINA, Marek 98 Kometa Brno 2:13.83 618 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:01.85 33.82 150m: 1:40.79 38.94 200m: 2:13.83 33.04

2. BAGGIO, Federico 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:15.65 593 A
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:04.70 35.27 150m: 1:45.68 40.98 200m: 2:15.65 29.97

3. PERIC, David 89 Adria Monfalcone 2:18.03 563 A
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:05.79 37.06 150m: 1:44.78 38.99 200m: 2:18.03 33.25

4. RODELLA, Lorenzo 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:20.39 535 A
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:08.47 37.66 150m: 1:48.28 39.81 200m: 2:20.39 32.11

5. KREJCI, Krystof 01 Kometa Brno 2:20.83 530 A
50m: 29.38 29.38 100m: 1:05.49 36.11 150m: 1:46.75 41.26 200m: 2:20.83 34.08

6. SPACEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 2:20.89 529 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:08.99 38.97 150m: 1:46.91 37.92 200m: 2:20.89 33.98

7. MARANGON, Mattia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:21.33 524 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:06.80 36.91 150m: 1:49.62 42.82 200m: 2:21.33 31.71

8. SENICA, Andraz 99 PK Ljubljana 2:22.49 512 A
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:09.21 38.78 150m: 1:51.57 42.36 200m: 2:22.49 30.92

9. TOMOVSKI, Bosko 97 Sc Beta 2:22.68 510
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:07.33 37.26 150m: 1:50.47 43.14 200m: 2:22.68 32.21

10. SPENKO, Zan 96 PK Ilirija 2:24.20 494
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:07.62 38.35 150m: 1:51.21 43.59 200m: 2:24.20 32.99

11. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 2:24.34 492 A
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:09.10 39.38 150m: 1:53.17 44.07 200m: 2:24.34 31.17

12. VITA, Alessandro 96 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:24.81 487
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:09.33 38.75 150m: 1:52.01 42.68 200m: 2:24.81 32.80

13. GORNIK, Jure 02 SD Delfin 2:24.98 486
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:07.74 37.05 150m: 1:52.33 44.59 200m: 2:24.98 32.65

14. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PWC Orion 2:26.08 475
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:08.54 38.29 150m: 1:53.09 44.55 200m: 2:26.08 32.99

15. MUKAETOV, Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 2:27.05 465
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:08.65 38.13 150m: 1:52.56 43.91 200m: 2:27.05 34.49

16. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:27.27 463
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:09.50 38.73 150m: 1:53.30 43.80 200m: 2:27.27 33.97

17. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:31.03 430
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.70 37.33 150m: 1:57.36 48.66 200m: 2:31.03 33.67

18. SERLI, Gabriele 02 Adria Monfalcone 2:32.42 418
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:15.75 42.06 150m: 2:00.14 44.39 200m: 2:32.42 32.28

19. ZALAC, Jan 00 PK Olimpija 2:32.47 417
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:13.21 41.09 150m: 1:56.20 42.99 200m: 2:32.47 36.27
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 19, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KIDAR, Simon 01 Kometa Brno 2:33.76 407
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:14.48 41.62 150m: 1:56.97 42.49 200m: 2:33.76 36.79

21. SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 2:34.15 404
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:15.91 42.73 150m: 1:59.47 43.56 200m: 2:34.15 34.68

22. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 2:36.43 387
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:16.65 42.85 150m: 1:59.58 42.93 200m: 2:36.43 36.85

23. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:37.21 381
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:16.30 42.57 150m: 1:58.48 42.18 200m: 2:37.21 38.73

24. KREK BASELJ, Matjaz 03 PK Kranj 2:38.83 369
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:16.54 42.90 150m: 2:03.41 46.87 200m: 2:38.83 35.42

25. FURCH, Tommaso 02 Adria Monfalcone 2:41.50 351
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:18.40 43.81 150m: 2:05.17 46.77 200m: 2:41.50 36.33

26. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:46.61 320
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:19.54 43.83 150m: 2:08.22 48.68 200m: 2:46.61 38.39

27. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 2:51.83 292
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:23.56 47.15 150m: 2:12.22 48.66 200m: 2:51.83 39.61

28. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 Adria Monfalcone 2:54.51 278
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:21.67 44.97 150m: 2:14.66 52.99 200m: 2:54.51 39.85

29. VESCO, Alessandro 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:56.00 271
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:19.34 45.18 150m: 2:14.46 55.12 200m: 2:56.00 41.54

30. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 3:03.20 240
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:25.43 48.33 150m: 2:22.71 57.28 200m: 3:03.20 40.49

31. KONRAD, Filip 86 Kometa Brno 3:06.14 229
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:31.75 50.63 150m: 2:21.68 49.93 200m: 3:06.14 44.46

DNS HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports
DNS CEROVIC, Antonio 99 Plivacki Klub Kantrida
DNS BAU, Martin 94 PK Branik

C

1. OSINA, Marek 98 Kometa Brno 2:13.83 618 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:01.85 33.82 150m: 1:40.79 38.94 200m: 2:13.83 33.04

2. SPACEK, Dominik 98 Kometa Brno 2:20.89 529 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:08.99 38.97 150m: 1:46.91 37.92 200m: 2:20.89 33.98

3. SENICA, Andraz 99 PK Ljubljana 2:22.49 512 A
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:09.21 38.78 150m: 1:51.57 42.36 200m: 2:22.49 30.92

4. MUKAETOV, Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 2:27.05 465
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:08.65 38.13 150m: 1:52.56 43.91 200m: 2:27.05 34.49

5. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:27.27 463
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:09.50 38.73 150m: 1:53.30 43.80 200m: 2:27.27 33.97

DNS CEROVIC, Antonio 99 Plivacki Klub Kantrida
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 19, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

B

1. BAGGIO, Federico 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:15.65 593 A
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:04.70 35.27 150m: 1:45.68 40.98 200m: 2:15.65 29.97

2. RODELLA, Lorenzo 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:20.39 535 A
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:08.47 37.66 150m: 1:48.28 39.81 200m: 2:20.39 32.11

3. KREJCI, Krystof 01 Kometa Brno 2:20.83 530 A
50m: 29.38 29.38 100m: 1:05.49 36.11 150m: 1:46.75 41.26 200m: 2:20.83 34.08

4. MARANGON, Mattia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:21.33 524 A
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:06.80 36.91 150m: 1:49.62 42.82 200m: 2:21.33 31.71

5. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 2:24.34 492 A
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:09.10 39.38 150m: 1:53.17 44.07 200m: 2:24.34 31.17

6. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PWC Orion 2:26.08 475
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:08.54 38.29 150m: 1:53.09 44.55 200m: 2:26.08 32.99

7. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:31.03 430
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:08.70 37.33 150m: 1:57.36 48.66 200m: 2:31.03 33.67

8. ZALAC, Jan 00 PK Olimpija 2:32.47 417
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:13.21 41.09 150m: 1:56.20 42.99 200m: 2:32.47 36.27

9. KIDAR, Simon 01 Kometa Brno 2:33.76 407
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:14.48 41.62 150m: 1:56.97 42.49 200m: 2:33.76 36.79

10. SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 2:34.15 404
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:15.91 42.73 150m: 1:59.47 43.56 200m: 2:34.15 34.68

11. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 2:36.43 387
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:16.65 42.85 150m: 1:59.58 42.93 200m: 2:36.43 36.85

12. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:37.21 381
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:16.30 42.57 150m: 1:58.48 42.18 200m: 2:37.21 38.73

A

1. GORNIK, Jure 02 SD Delfin 2:24.98 486
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:07.74 37.05 150m: 1:52.33 44.59 200m: 2:24.98 32.65

2. SERLI, Gabriele 02 Adria Monfalcone 2:32.42 418
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:15.75 42.06 150m: 2:00.14 44.39 200m: 2:32.42 32.28

3. KREK BASELJ, Matjaz 03 PK Kranj 2:38.83 369
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:16.54 42.90 150m: 2:03.41 46.87 200m: 2:38.83 35.42

4. FURCH, Tommaso 02 Adria Monfalcone 2:41.50 351
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:18.40 43.81 150m: 2:05.17 46.77 200m: 2:41.50 36.33

5. RUGGERO, Simone 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:46.61 320
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:19.54 43.83 150m: 2:08.22 48.68 200m: 2:46.61 38.39

6. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 2:51.83 292
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:23.56 47.15 150m: 2:12.22 48.66 200m: 2:51.83 39.61

7. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 Adria Monfalcone 2:54.51 278
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:21.67 44.97 150m: 2:14.66 52.99 200m: 2:54.51 39.85

8. VESCO, Alessandro 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:56.00 271
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:19.34 45.18 150m: 2:14.46 55.12 200m: 2:56.00 41.54

9. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 3:03.20 240
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:25.43 48.33 150m: 2:22.71 57.28 200m: 3:03.20 40.49
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 19, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports
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